®
TYPE
101816PL-23-DM 120V CutSheet
PATH LIGHTS
PL-23-DM  120V SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:

25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
PL-23-DM18-LED3-120V-BLT 18" Square Aluminum Bollard  3w Omni LED 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-DM18-LED3-120V-BRS 18" Square Brass Bollard  3w Omni LED 6.0 lbs.
PL-23-DM24-LED3-120V-BLT 24" Square Aluminum Bollard  3w Omni LED 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-DM24-LED3-120V-BRS 24" Square Brass Bollard  3w Omni LED 6.0 lbs.
PL-23-DM18-LEDP-120V-BLT 18" Square Aluminum Bollard  4w LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-DM18-LEDP-120V-BRS 18" Square Brass Bollard  4w LED Panel 6.0 lbs.
PL-23-DM24-LEDP-120V-BLT 24" Square Aluminum Bollard  4w LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-DM24-LEDP-120V-BRS 24" Square Brass Bollard  4w LED Panel 6.0 lbs.
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid